16. Jablonecky mladeZznicky aquatlon (Pohar Libereckého kraje v triatlonu) - Celkové, 15.04.2015

# Jméno
1 Tug Ji¥i (2004)
2 Hellmich Jonas (2005)
3 Hujerova Eva Marie (2004)
4 VOLECH Simon (2004)
5 Durika Zdislav (2004)
6 Pibalova Nela (2004)
7 Lubas Jaroslav (2004)
8 Harakal Franti$ek (2007)
9 PAVEK Matyas (2004)
10 SMETANOVA Markéta (2004)
11 Janatové Zderika (2007)
12 ZIMLEROVA Aneka (2005)
13 Bedrnikova Lida (2004)
14 Kareisovd Jana (2006)
15 Martinka Matous (2006)
16 Grus Ondfej (2006)
17 Palicové Nina (2004)
18 Klapstova Ema (2006)
19 Hanyk Roman (2004)
20 Klapstova Julie (2006)
21 Mare$ova Séarka (2005)
22 DUNKA Jan (2006)
23 Harakal Antonin (2005)
24 Predigerovd Martina (2004)
25 Matoskova Ela (2009)
26 Lukdsek Marek (2008)
27 Svobodova Karin (2008)
28 KUBIN Jachym (2007)
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Zem&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Dukla Liberec
Dukla Liberec

Z8 Liberecka

Triatlon Liberec

Z8 Liberecka

Z8 Liberecka

TJ BIZU JBC

BiJa JBC

Author Xterra Team

Z8 Liberecka

AC Turnov

Z8 Liberecka

Z8 Liberecka

MS Klasterni Liberec

Cas

00:03:32,00
00:03:48,00
00:03:49,00
00:03:55,00
00:03:59,00
00:04:03,00
00:04:07,00
00:04:08,00
00:04:09,00
00:04:10,00
00:04:22,00
00:04:24,00
00:04:26,00
00:04:31,00
00:04:34,00
00:04:36,00
00:04:42,00
00:04:49,00
00:04:50,00
00:04:50,00
00:04:53,00
00:04:53,00
00:04:53,00
00:05:20,00
00:06:04,00
00:06:08,00
00:06:25,00
00:06:43,00

Plavéni
00:00:32,00(1)
00:00:43,00(9)
00:00:35,00(3)
00:00:37,00(4)
00:00:34,00(2)

00:00:50,00(16)
00:00:50,00(15)
00:00:51,00(18)
00:00:55,00(21)
00:00:50,00(17)
00:00:47,00(11)
00:00:40,00(6)
00:00:41,00(8)
00:00:49,00(14)
00:00:40,00(5)
00:00:41,00(7)
00:00:48,00(13)
00:01:04,00(24)
00:01:01,00(23)
00:00:56,00(22)
00:00:44,00(10)
00:00:54,00(20)
00:00:48,00(12)
00:00:52,00(19)
00:01:29,00(26)
00:01:39,00(28)
00:01:38,00(27)
00:01:25,00(25)

Bh
00:03:00,00(1)
00:03:05,00(2)
00:03:14,00(5)
00:03:18,00(8)

00:03:25,00(10)
00:03:13,00(3)
00:03:17,00(7)
00:03:17,00(6)
00:03:14,00(4)
00:03:20,00(9)
00:03:35,00(11)
00:03:44,00(13)
00:03:45,00(15)
00:03:42,00(12)
00:03:54,00(17)
00:03:55,00(20)
00:03:54,00(19)
00:03:45,00(14)
00:03:49,00(16)
00:03:54,00(18)
00:04:09,00(23)
00:03:59,00(21)
00:04:05,00(22)
00:04:28,00(24)
00:04:35,00(26)
00:04:29,00(25)
00:04:47,00(27)
00:05:18,00(28)

g



